Protection 01
VAMP 11V
Voltage and Frequency Protection Relays
VAMP 11 series is one of the latest additions to the Vamp range, which
has always been strongly linked to flexible and easy-to-use protection
relays. VAMP 11 series inherits and will eventually take over the well known
MiCOM Px11 series. With attention to simplicity and cost effectiveness, the
new VAMP 11 series becomes the reference for the most efficient devices

international standards and regulations.
16VAMP 11VProtection
Ordering codes
Ready-to-use configuration
Ordering has never been so easy,
only 10 type designations and
two accessories !
n Please indicate the Catalogue No. (for example: REL10070) to your
Schneider Electric representative.
Quantity of devices
VAMP V11 type designations
Catalog No. Description Cortec  type
Model L:  3 voltage inputs, 4 binary outputs, without binary inputs and communication
REL10070 Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 24-240 Vac / 250 Vdc V11VL10N1N2N0NN11N
REL10071 Un = 220-480 Vac Vx = 24-240 Vac / 250 Vdc V11VL10N2N2N0NN11N
Model N: 4 voltage inputs, 6 binary outputs, 2 binary inputs, rear RS485 and front USB port, communication protocol switchable
between IEC 60870-5-103 or Modbus
REL10090 Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 24-60 Vac / dc V11VN11N1N1N1NN11N
REL10091 Un = 220-480 Vac Vx = 24-60 Vac /dc V11VN11N2N1N1NN11N
REL10092 Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 90-240 Vac / 250 Vdc V11VN11N1N2N1NN11N
REL10093 Un = 220-480 Vac Vx = 24-240 Vac / 250 Vdc V11VN11N2N2N1NN11N
Model A: 4 voltage inputs with frequency protection, 8 binary outputs, 6 binary inputs, rear RS485, front USB port with USB
powered configuration, communication protocol switchable between IEC 60870-5-103 or Modbus.
REL10080 Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 24-60 Vac / dc V11VA11N1N1N1NN11N
REL10081 Un = 220-480 Vac Vx = 24-60 Vac /dc V11VA11N2N1N1NN11N
REL10082 Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 90-240 Vac / 250 Vdc V11VA11N1N2N1NN11N
REL10083 Un = 220-480 Vac Vx = 24-240 Vac / 250 Vdc V11VA11N2N2N1NN11N
Accessories for VAMP 11V
REL10030 Wall or surface mounting adaptor for standard Vamp 11V flush case
REL10031 Secure front access cover for for standard Vamp 11V flush case
This order form can be used to define a complete VAMP 11V configuration.
Check the boxes  that match your choices.
12-2015 ©
 2
01
5
S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 -
A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
As standards, specifications and designs change from time
to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given
in this publication.
Design: Schneider Electric - Sonovision
Photos: Schneider Electric
Printed: Altavia Connexion - Made in France
NRJED115657EN
This document has been
printed on recycled paper.
Schneider Electric
35, rue Joseph Monier
CS 30323
F - 92506 Rueil Malmaison Cedex  (France)
Tel.: +33 (0) 1 41 29 70 00
RCS Nanterre 954 503 439
Capital social 928 298 512 €